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Details zum Spiel

37 - Kreisliga Weimar 120 Wurf, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr Datum
370044 19.11.2023
PSV Apolda

Baier, Andre

Fricke, Silvio

Kanzler, Gunter

Gieske, Michael

Uhrzeit

09:00 Uhr

Kegel
484
453
407

470

Heim

PSV Apolda

MP
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SaP

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

=
o
a
E Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!
>

SV Bad Berka

SaP

MP

Ergebnis

1814 : 2010

Kegel
507
494
478

531

MP

0:6
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Spielbericht

SV Bad Berka
Poliner, Jens
Schmidt, Paul
Hahn, Bernd

Wicher, Marcel
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